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TOMIKHZ ANAIMTY=HZ KAI AYTOAIQIKHEHE

AHMOTIKEZ - KOINOTIKEZ EKAOI'EX
K. ZuBpou (Aeukadog)

Etoqg: 1994

Eyyeypaupgvol: 658
Wnoploavteg: 497
Eykupa (10g yupog): 486

YroyngLog Wigot  Mocgooto Wrigol Mogooté  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1og YUpog) (20G Yupog) (20g yupog)

YONAATOXZ TEQPTIOX 271 55,76 5 EKAETETAI

>ONAAATOX EYZTAGIOZ 215 44,24 2

Etog: 1990

Eyyeypappevol: 654

Wnoploavteg: 494

Eykupa (10g yupog): 481

YrnoyngpLog Wigot  Mocooto Wrigol Mogooté  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1og YUpog) (20G Yupog) (20g YUupog)

AYMIMEPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 241 50,10 5 EKAETETAI

>OAAATOX MrEQPIIOX 240 49,90 2

Etoqg: 1986

Eyyeypaupgvorl: 688

Wnoploavteg: 484

Eykupa (10g yupog): 477

YroyngLog WhRgpot Mocooto Wripot Mooootdo  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1og YUpog) (20G Yupog) (20g YUupog)

AYMIMEPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 280 58,70 5 EKAETETAI

MAPAIKOX EYZTAGIOX 197 41,30 2

Etoqg: 1982

Eyyeypaupgvol: 649

Wneoploavteg: 399

Eykupa (10g ydpog): 390

YroyngLog WhRgpot Mocooto Wripot Mooootd  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (10g yUpog) (20G Yupog) (20g yupog)

AYMNEPAKHZ NIKOAAOX 205 52,56 5 EKAEFETAI

AEYTEPAIOX ©EMIZTOKAHZ 185 47,44 2

Etoq: 1978
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TOMIKHZ ANAIMTY=HZ KAI AYTOAIQIKHEHE

Eyyeypappevol: 598
Wneoploavteg: 387
Eykupa (10g yupog): 383

YrnoynpLog

MMEAEIPINOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPPAX KONZTANTINOX
MMEAEIPINOX AIONYZIOZ
BOYKEAATOZ AHMOZOENHX

Wrgpol

(1og yUpog)
130

91

87

75

Mooootd
(10g YUpog)
33,94

23,76

22,72

19,58

U{r’]tpot I'Ioopcré
(20G yupog) (20g yupog)

Edpeq

3
2

ExAoyn
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